1
Motion Control Couplings
When using Lovejoy products, you must follow these instructions and take the following precautions. Failure to do so may cause the
power transmission product to break and parts to be thrown with sufficient force to cause severe injury or death.
Refer to this Lovejoy Catalog for proper selection, sizing, horsepower, torque range, and speed range of power transmission products,
including elastomeric elements for couplings. Follow the installation instructions included with the product, and in the individual product
catalogs for proper installation of power transmission products. Do not exceed catalog ratings.
During start up and operation of power transmission product, avoid sudden shock loads. Coupling assembly should operate quietly and

Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz Grams lb-in2 Angular Parallel (in) Axial (in)
ADB 3 3.5 1,097 10,000 0.2 6.5 0.0005 5° 0.007 +/-.010
ADB 3.5 6.2 2,584 10,000 0.4 11.5 0.0011 7° 0.008 +/-.010
ADB 4 12.0 4,460 10,000 0.6 16.7 0.0028 7° 0.010 +/-.010
ADB 5 20.0 6,266 10,000 1.6 44.3 0.0132 7° 0.015 +/-.010
ADB 6 38.0 15,266 10,000 3.7 105.8 0.0492 7° 0.020 +/-.010
ADB 7 88.0 20,514 10,000 6.2 175.1 0.1180 7° 0.024 +/-.010
ADB Series Performance Data
* Nominal torque, torsional stiffness, weight and moment of inertia are based on minimum bore size.
NOTE: Specify Bore 1 and Bore 2 when ordering.
7
Motion Control Couplings
BWC Series - Bellows Clamp Style Coupling
Min Bore Max Bore OD OAL LTB Clamp Screw
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm Size
BWC-21 0.118 3.00 0.256 6.50 0.591 15.00 0.827 21.00 0.276 7.00 M2
BWC-23 0.118 3.00 0.256 6.50 0.591 15.00 0.906 23.00 0.276 7.00 M2
BWC-26 0.118 3.00 0.394 10.00 0.748 19.00 1.024 26.00 0.354 9.00 M2.5
BWC-32 0.118 3.00 0.472 12.00 0.945 24.00 1.260 32.00 0.472 12.00 M3
BWC-41 0.236 6.00 0.630 16.00 1.260 32.00 1.614 41.00 0.551 14.00 M4
BWC-47 0.315 8.00 0.748 19.00 1.575 40.00 1.850 47.00 0.571 14.50 M4
BWC Series Dimensional Data
BWC Series Performance Data
The BWC (Bellows Clamp) Series coupling provides a new range of coupling
options with the high torsional stiffness.  The higher torsional stiffness provides the

Torque Torsional Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Max Weight* Inertia*
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz Grams lb-in2 Angular Parallel (in) Axial (in)
BWC-21 3.54 2,248 15,000 0.3 9 0.00889 1.2° 0.004 0.008
BWC-23 7.97 4,487 15,000 0.3 9 0.00889 1.2° 0.004 0.008
BWC-26 13.28 6,620 15,000 0.8 22 0.03759 1.2° 0.004 0.010
BWC-32 17.70 13,541 15,000 1.3 36 0.08543 1.2° 0.004 0.012
BWC-41 39.83 57,083 15,000 2.6 74 0.33488 1.2° 0.004 0.012
BWC-47 88.50 71,420 15,000 4.2 120 0.78937 1.2° 0.006 0.016
* Nominal torque, torsional stiffness, weight and moment of inertia are based on minimum bore size.
NOTE: Specify Bore 1 and Bore 2 when ordering.
8
BWLC Series - Bellows Clamp Style Coupling
Min Bore Max Bore OD OAL LTB HD** Clamp Screw
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm Size
BWLC-63 0.394 10.00 0.984 25.00 1.772 45.00 2.480 63.00 0.472 12.00 1.772 45 M5
BWLC-65 0.394 10.00 0.984 25.00 2.205 56.00 2.559 65.00 0.591 15.00 1.850/2.205 47/56 M6
BWLC-78 0.551 14.00 1.378 35.00 2.598 66.00 3.071 78.00 0.768 19.50 2.244/2.598 57/66 M8
BWLC-91 0.787 20.00 1.575 40.00 3.228 82.00 3.583 91.00 0.846 21.50 2.677/3.150/3.307 68/80/84 M10
BWLC Series Dimensional Data
Torque Torsional Moment of
Nominal Stiffness Max Weight Inertia Misalignment
Size in-lbs in-lb/rad RPM oz Grams lb x in2 Angular Parallel Axial

** Various hub diameters available to accommodate different size bore diameters.
Motion Control Couplings
MDSD Series - Mini Disc Single Disc Clamp Style Coupling
The compact design of the MDSD (Mini Disc Single Disc) Series accommodates
applications that allow for a minimum amount of space for the coupling.  The MDSD
Series coupling also features a high torsional stiffness over the MD and MDS Series.
The MDSD Series also has the lowest inertia of the mini disc designs.
Features
■ Zero backlash design
■ Highest torsional stiffness
■ Aluminum hubs with stainless steel discs
■ Moderate-high torque capabilities
■ Low Inertia
Min Bore Max Bore OD OAL LTB HD Clamp Screw
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm Size
MDSD-32C 0.118 3.00 0.394 10.00 1.260 32.00 1.260 32.00 0.539 13.70 0.866 22.00 M3
MDSD-40C 0.236 6.00 0.551 14.00 1.575 40.00 1.496 38.00 0.650 16.50 1.102 28.00 M4
MDSD-50C 0.394 10.00 0.787 20.00 1.969 50.00 1.732 44.00 0.764 19.40 1.535 39.00 M5
MDSD-63C 0.472 12.00 0.984 25.00 2.480 63.00 1.969 50.00 0.878 22.30 1.772 45.00 M6
MDSD Series Dimensional Data
MDSD Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Max Weight* Inertia*

p to up to up to up to up to up to up to
nches 1.000 inches 1.000 inches .500 inches. .500 inches 2.75 inches .625 inches
p to up to up to up to up to up to up to
0 RPM 4,800 RPM 4,800 RPM 24,000 RPM 24,000 RPM 25,400 RPM 31,000 RPM
o 1.5° up to 2° up to 1° up to 3° up to 2° up to 1.3° up to 1°
nches .010 inches N/A .100 inches .010 inches .027 inches .015 inches
0 inches +/-.031 inches +/-.008 inches +/-.008 inches N/A N/A N/A
0° F 300° F 300° F 176° F 140° F up to 248° F up to 250° F
o .72 Up to .376 Up to .287 Up to .034 Up to .092 Up to .135 Up to .070
-in2] [lb-in2] [lb-in2] [lb-in2] [lb-in2] [lb-in2] [lb-in2]
12
Motion Control Couplings
MD Series - Mini Disc Clamp Style Coupling
Min Bore Max Bore OD OAL LTB
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm Clamp Screw Size
MD-19C 0.118 3.00 0.315 8.00 0.748 19.00 1.063 27.00 0.315 8.00 M2
MD-25C 0.197 5.00 0.472 12.00 0.984 25.00 1.220 31.00 0.394 10.00 M2.5
MD-32C 0.236 6.00 0.591 15.00 1.260 32.00 1.575 40.00 0.472 12.00 M3
MD-40C 0.394 10.00 0.787 20.00 1.575 40.00 1.732 44.00 0.551 14.00 M4
MD-50C 0.394 10.00 0.984 25.00 1.969 50.00 2.244 57.00 0.709 18.00 M5
MD-63C 0.512 13.00 1.181 30.00 2.480 63.00 2.402 61.00 0.787 20.00 M6
MD Series Dimensional Data
The MD (mini disc) Series coupling features a higher torque capacity over elastomer-
ic coupling types.  The MD Series one piece clamping design allows for easy
removal and assembly.  The Aluminum hubs and stainless steel disc materials allow

13
Motion Control Couplings
MDS Series - Mini Disc Spacer Clamp Style Coupling
The MDS (mini disc spacer) Series coupling features a higher parallel misalignment
capacity over standard MD Series at .006 inches.  The MDS Series also has the
highest parallel misalignment at .012 inches and angular misalignment at 2 degrees
of any of the mini disc couplings.
Features
■ Zero backlash design
■ High torsional stiffness
■ Aluminum hubs with stainless steel discs
■ Moderate-high torque capabilities
■ Low Inertia
Min bore Max Bore OD OAL LTB HD Clamp Screw
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm Size
MDS-32C 0.118 3.00 0.394 10.00 1.260 32.00 1.575 40.00 0.539 13.70 0.866 22.00 M3
MDS-40C 0.236 6.00 0.551 14.00 1.575 40.00 1.811 46.00 0.650 16.50 1.102 28.00 M4
MDS-50C 0.394 10.00 0.787 20.00 1.969 50.00 2.047 52.00 0.764 19.40 1.535 39.00 M5
MDS-63C 0.394 10.00 0.984 25.00 2.480 63.00 2.283 58.00 0.878 22.30 1.772 45.00 M6
MDS Series Dimensional Data
MDS Series Performance Data
Torque Torsional Moment of Misalignment
Nominal Stiffness Max Weight* Inertia*
Size in-lbs* in-lb/rad* RPM oz Grams lb-in2 Angular Parallel (in) Axial (in)
MDS-32C 18 8,850 4,800 1.69 48 0.211860 2° 0.006 +/-0.016
MDS-40C 35 13,275 3,800 2.86 81 0.054675 2° 0.007 +/-.0196
MDS-50C 66 17,700 3,100 5.29 150 0.157190 2° 0.007 +/-0.024
MDS-63C 89 22,125 2,400 8.11 230 0.375888 2° 0.012 +/-0.031
* Nominal torque, torsional stiffness, weight and moment of inertia are based on minimum bore size.
NOTE: Specify Bore 1 and Bore 2 when ordering.
14
Motion Control Couplings
MOL Series - Oldham Style Coupling
Min Bore Max Bore OD OAL LTB Set Screw
Size Attachment in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm Size
MOL-16 Set Screw 0.118 3.00 0.236 6.00 0.630 16.00 0.709 18.00 0.276 7.00 M3
MOL-16C Clamp 0.118 3.00 0.236 6.00 0.630 16.00 1.142 29.00 0.492 12.50 M2.6
MOL-20 Set Screw 0.118 3.00 0.315 8.00 0.787 20.00 0.906 23.00 0.354 9.00 M4
MOL-20C Clamp 0.118 3.00 0.315 8.00 0.787 20.00 1.299 33.00 0.551 14.00 M2.6
MOL-25 Set Screw 0.197 5.00 0.394 10.00 0.984 25.00 1.102 28.00 0.433 11.00 M5
MOL-25C Clamp 0.197 5.00 0.394 10.00 0.984 25.00 1.535 39.00 0.650 16.50 M3
MOL-32 Set Screw 0.315 8.00 0.551 14.00 1.260 32.00 1.299 33.00 0.512 13.00 M6
MOL-32C Clamp 0.315 8.00 0.551 14.00 1.260 32.00 1.772 45.00 0.748 19.00 M4
MOL Series Dimensional Data
MOL Series Performance Data
The Lovejoy Oldham coupling is a precision engineered, torsionally stiff, three-piece
coupling suitable for a great many applications ranging from incremental control of

MOL-16 6.2 620 24,000 0.2 7 0.00085 3° .04 N/A
MOL-16C 6.2 620 9,500 0.4 11 0.00137 3° .04 N/A
MOL-20 10.6 974 19,000 0.5 15 0.00266 3° .06 N/A
MOL-20C 10.6 974 7,600 0.8 22 0.00376 3° .06 N/A
MOL-25 17.7 1,770 15,000 1.0 28 0.00788 3° .08 N/A
MOL-25C 17.7 1,770 6,100 1.4 40 0.01127 3° .08 N/A
MOL-32 39.8 7,877 12,000 1.9 55 0.02494 3° .10 N/A
MOL-32C 39.8 7,877 4,800 2.6 75 0.03417 3° .10 N/A
* Nominal torque, torsional stiffness, weight and moment of inertia are based on minimum bore size.
NOTE: Specify Bore 1 and Bore 2 when ordering.
15
Motion Control Couplings
MSF Series - Mini Soft Style Coupling
Min Bore Max Bore OD OAL LTB Set Screw
Size in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm Size
MSF-16 0.118 3.00 0.315 8.00 0.630 16.00 1.063 27.00 0.315 8.00 M3
MSF-20 0.197 5.00 0.394 10.00 0.787 20.00 1.339 34.00 0.394 10.00 M3
MSF-25 0.197 5.00 0.472 12.00 0.984 25.00 1.614 41.00 0.472 12.00 M4
MSF-32 0.315 8.00 0.551 14.00 1.260 32.00 1.890 48.00 0.551 14.00 M4
MSF Series Dimensional Data
MSF Series Performance Data
The Lovejoy Mini Soft coupling provides protection from misalignment,
vibration and shock loads.  The simple design of the coupling ensures ease